

MBNO - 982 , MMGISTY (SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Tema veler P.10.1 Path to Sighthoa.

Udak ishungens DIVISION

KUNALI SAFROT SUB-DIVISION

Gyalpaara.

const. Name -
Kynall Scedj,

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1st on A/c bill

1

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name: Tama Bhela RWD					
Part to S/S 100					
Agency - Kunal Sarda					
Agg No - 22/SRD/2022-23					
D.O.C - 06-09-2022					
D.O.C - 05-09-2023					
D.O.C - on 01/09					
Agreement - 1687/598.00					
Recorded entry					

(1) P&F of working B.m
Pillar -

(i) B.m pillar
— 2.0 m

(ii) Redd pillar
— 7.0 m

(2) P&F of Logo board
of mmsy -

— 2.0 m

10/04/23
08

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(42) Provide weep hole in A.C. --- (172x2) mm					
3x2x4					= 24.00
3x2x2					= 12.00
(173x2.00) mm					
3x3x4					= 36.00
3x3x2					= 18.00
					<u>72</u> 90.00 Nos.
(53) Drainage spout ---					
4x0 100					
4x0 100					
					<u>72</u> 80 Nos.
Donon 02/06/23 JE					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1) P&F working bench mark pillar -					
vide item no 10 P/1					
(1) B.m pillar					
2.0 Nos @ 4037.60					= 8075.00
(11) R. pillar					
7.0 Nos @ 1846.61					= 12926.00
(24) P&F masonry logo board					
vide item no 24 P/1					
2.0 Nos @ 9673.63					= 19347.00
(37) Earth work in excavation for foundation -					
vide item no 37 P/3					
265.30 cum @ 28394					= 75329.00
(38) Provide R.C.C in open foundation m-15 -					
vide item no 38 P/3					
17.43 cum @ 5184.70					= 90369.00
(39) Provide R.C.C in open foundation m-20 -					
vide item no 39 P/3					
5.67 cum					
68.16 cum					
72 73.83 cum @ 5734.87					= 423405.00

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) R.C.C.					
14.28 cum @ 1145.64					= 16360.00
(66) Disposal of exisn. str.					
like culverts bridge					
vide item no 66 P/2					
91.58 cum @ 237.67					= 21766.00
(68) Removing all type of H.P					
vide item no 68 P/2					
7.50 cum @ 184.27					= 1382.00

7 = 1520170.00

= 182420.00

2 15202.00

= 120,000.00

7 = 1837792.00

1838.00

72 1835954.00

C & P

~~100000~~
26/06/20

28/06/20